
Moore HS Varsity Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers

1 Moore High School 00:20:52.08 31 Pathways Middle Coilege 00:33:58.42 3

2 Choctaw High School 00:22:09.41 85

3 Bishop McGuinness High School 00:22:19.71 87

4 Durant High School 00:22:32.21 102

5 Stillwater High School 00:23:04.64 127

6 Noble High School 00:23:15.03 132

7 Southmoore High School 00:24:59.16 208

8 Blanchard High School 00:25:30.46 209

9 Northwest Classen High School 00:27:08.67 242

10 Capitol Hill High School 00:26:20.20 258

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score
1 Moore High School 00:20:52.08 7 31

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 1516 Kate Holbrook 00:20:12.73 2

 2 4 1518 Ava Jimenez 00:20:20.22 4

 3 6 1510 Addison Coberly 00:20:44.01 6

 4 8 1508 Averly Cannon 00:21:19.90 8

 5 11 1522 Hadley Mcintyre 00:21:43.51 11

 6 12 1506 Ali Bennett 00:21:58.68 (12)

 7 15 1514 Erica Frass 00:22:09.74 (15)

2 Choctaw High School 00:22:09.41 8 85

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 1232 Emery Taylor 00:20:31.65 5

 2 10 1231 Emma Strong 00:21:29.92 10

 3 17 1224 Skylynn Lawyer 00:22:18.86 17

 4 19 1220 Alia Ginn 00:22:30.76 19

 5 34 1223 Layla King 00:23:55.88 34

 6 44 1230 Hannah Ritter 00:25:15.00 (43)

 7 49 1222 Breann Johnson 00:25:23.90 (48)

3 Bishop McGuinness High School 00:22:19.71 8 87

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 9 1040 Camryn Kanaly 00:21:23.29 9

 2 13 1037 Alessandra Grella 00:21:59.53 13

 3 16 1033 Coffey Collier 00:22:11.91 16

 4 24 1036 Bellah Foster 00:22:59.59 24

 5 25 1045 Emma Meiseman 00:23:04.23 25

 6 27 1034 Anna Kate Connolly 00:23:19.05 (27)

 7 29 1043 Anna LaForge 00:23:36.01 (29)

4 Durant High School 00:22:32.21 6 102

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 1418 Avery Sager 00:20:20.08 3

 2 18 1412 Laynee Emert 00:22:26.74 18

 3 21 1415 Katelyn Mauck 00:22:41.43 21

 4 28 1410 Rachel Cordell 00:23:33.46 28

 5 32 1421 Ella Sorrels 00:23:39.37 32

 6 39 1416 Brightyn Pilgreen 00:24:31.06 (38)

5 Stillwater High School 00:23:04.64 6 127

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 1775 Gabija Pukstas 00:19:49.28 1

 2 14 1768 Abigail Burt 00:21:59.58 14

 3 30 1774 Avery Moyer 00:23:36.22 30

 4 41 1776 Amara Rogersmccomas 00:24:48.58 40

 5 43 1780 Isabelle Udoka 00:25:09.55 42

 6 47 1778 Jacey Streeter 00:25:21.68 (46)

6 Noble High School 00:23:15.03 8 132

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score



 1 20 1607 Jordan Stejskal 00:22:39.64 20

 2 22 1608 Emma Strawderman 00:22:42.33 22

 3 23 1604 Addi Nabors 00:22:45.02 23

 4 26 1600 Kiley Kilpatrick 00:23:11.24 26

 5 42 1602 Gabriela Mitchell 00:24:56.91 41

 6 46 1603 Grace Mitchell 00:25:18.90 (45)

 7 50 1605 Lyla Rogers 00:25:35.13 (49)

7 Southmoore High School 00:24:59.16 5 208

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 37 1717 Hadli Hasley 00:24:17.82 36

 2 38 1724 Isabella Tahdooahnippah 00:24:26.67 37

 3 40 1715 Liliana Englebert 00:24:39.10 39

 4 45 1713 Brooke Bradley 00:25:16.99 44

 5 54 1720 Carly Reichert 00:26:15.19 52

8 Blanchard High School 00:25:30.46 5 209

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 7 1100 Tayte Stark 00:21:13.92 7

 2 36 1097 Elara Sides 00:24:09.41 35

 3 57 1094 Mckenzie Mcfarland 00:27:18.48 54

 4 58 1086 Alyvia Doctorman 00:27:20.71 55

 5 61 1101 Layla Sullivan 00:27:29.81 58

9 Northwest Classen High School 00:27:08.67 5 242

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 31 1622 Elizabeth Gonzalez 00:23:39.18 31

 2 33 1621 Adriana Gonzalez 00:23:39.55 33

 3 59 1623 Eleina Jaramillo 00:27:21.94 56

 4 63 1626 Karina Ochoa 00:28:29.92 60

 5 66 1618 Cynthia Arteagasantos 00:32:32.74 62

10 Capitol Hill High School 00:26:20.20 7 258

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 48 1156 Crystal Estrada 00:25:23.23 47

 2 51 1169 Karla Sanchez 00:25:47.35 50

 3 52 1164 Adela Ponce 00:25:53.39 51

 4 56 1163 Avanessa Paredes  Balderas 00:27:14.69 53

 5 60 1154 Leslie Barba 00:27:22.35 57

 6 62 1170 Fatima Solis 00:28:18.72 (59)

 7 64 1157 Anahi Garcia 00:31:09.46 (61)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 1775 Gabija Pukstas SR 00:19:49.28 Stillwater High School

2 2 1516 Kate Holbrook SR 00:20:12.73 Moore High School

3 3 1418 Avery Sager SO 00:20:20.08 Durant High School

4 4 1518 Ava Jimenez FR 00:20:20.22 Moore High School

5 5 1232 Emery Taylor SO 00:20:31.65 Choctaw High School

6 6 1510 Addison Coberly SO 00:20:44.01 Moore High School

7 7 1100 Tayte Stark SO 00:21:13.92 Blanchard High School

8 8 1508 Averly Cannon SO 00:21:19.90 Moore High School

9 9 1040 Camryn Kanaly FR 00:21:23.29 Bishop McGuinness High School

10 10 1231 Emma Strong JR 00:21:29.92 Choctaw High School

11 11 1522 Hadley Mcintyre FR 00:21:43.51 Moore High School

12 (12) 1506 Ali Bennett SR 00:21:58.68 Moore High School

13 13 1037 Alessandra Grella JR 00:21:59.53 Bishop McGuinness High School

14 14 1768 Abigail Burt SO 00:21:59.58 Stillwater High School

15 (15) 1514 Erica Frass SR 00:22:09.74 Moore High School

16 16 1033 Coffey Collier SR 00:22:11.91 Bishop McGuinness High School

17 17 1224 Skylynn Lawyer SO 00:22:18.86 Choctaw High School

18 18 1412 Laynee Emert SO 00:22:26.74 Durant High School

19 19 1220 Alia Ginn JR 00:22:30.76 Choctaw High School

20 20 1607 Jordan Stejskal JR 00:22:39.64 Noble High School

21 21 1415 Katelyn Mauck SO 00:22:41.43 Durant High School

22 22 1608 Emma Strawderman JR 00:22:42.33 Noble High School



23 23 1604 Addi Nabors SR 00:22:45.02 Noble High School

24 24 1036 Bellah Foster JR 00:22:59.59 Bishop McGuinness High School

25 25 1045 Emma Meiseman SO 00:23:04.23 Bishop McGuinness High School

26 26 1600 Kiley Kilpatrick SR 00:23:11.24 Noble High School

27 (27) 1034 Anna Kate Connolly FR 00:23:19.05 Bishop McGuinness High School

28 28 1410 Rachel Cordell SR 00:23:33.46 Durant High School

29 (29) 1043 Anna LaForge JR 00:23:36.01 Bishop McGuinness High School

30 30 1774 Avery Moyer JR 00:23:36.22 Stillwater High School

31 31 1622 Elizabeth Gonzalez SR 00:23:39.18 Northwest Classen High School

32 32 1421 Ella Sorrels SO 00:23:39.37 Durant High School

33 33 1621 Adriana Gonzalez SR 00:23:39.55 Northwest Classen High School

34 34 1223 Layla King JR 00:23:55.88 Choctaw High School

35 0 1049 Franny Santos FR 00:23:56.85 Bishop McGuinness High School

36 35 1097 Elara Sides SO 00:24:09.41 Blanchard High School

37 36 1717 Hadli Hasley SO 00:24:17.82 Southmoore High School

38 37 1724 Isabella Tahdooahnippah SO 00:24:26.67 Southmoore High School

39 (38) 1416 Brightyn Pilgreen SR 00:24:31.06 Durant High School

40 39 1715 Liliana Englebert SR 00:24:39.10 Southmoore High School

41 40 1776 Amara Rogersmccomas JR 00:24:48.58 Stillwater High School

42 41 1602 Gabriela Mitchell SO 00:24:56.91 Noble High School

43 42 1780 Isabelle Udoka SO 00:25:09.55 Stillwater High School

44 (43) 1230 Hannah Ritter SO 00:25:15.00 Choctaw High School

45 44 1713 Brooke Bradley JR 00:25:16.99 Southmoore High School

46 (45) 1603 Grace Mitchell SR 00:25:18.90 Noble High School

47 (46) 1778 Jacey Streeter FR 00:25:21.68 Stillwater High School

48 47 1156 Crystal Estrada SR 00:25:23.23 Capitol Hill High School

49 (48) 1222 Breann Johnson FR 00:25:23.90 Choctaw High School

50 (49) 1605 Lyla Rogers FR 00:25:35.13 Noble High School

51 50 1169 Karla Sanchez SR 00:25:47.35 Capitol Hill High School

52 51 1164 Adela Ponce SO 00:25:53.39 Capitol Hill High School

53 0 1599 Kaegan Kilpatrick FR 00:25:53.99 Noble High School

54 52 1720 Carly Reichert FR 00:26:15.19 Southmoore High School

55 0 1227 Caitlyn Mathis SO 00:26:32.36 Choctaw High School

56 53 1163 Avanessa Paredes  Balderas SO 00:27:14.69 Capitol Hill High School

57 54 1094 Mckenzie Mcfarland FR 00:27:18.48 Blanchard High School

58 55 1086 Alyvia Doctorman SO 00:27:20.71 Blanchard High School

59 56 1623 Eleina Jaramillo JR 00:27:21.94 Northwest Classen High School

60 57 1154 Leslie Barba JR 00:27:22.35 Capitol Hill High School

61 58 1101 Layla Sullivan SO 00:27:29.81 Blanchard High School

62 (59) 1170 Fatima Solis SO 00:28:18.72 Capitol Hill High School

63 60 1626 Karina Ochoa JR 00:28:29.92 Northwest Classen High School

64 (61) 1157 Anahi Garcia SR 00:31:09.46 Capitol Hill High School

65 0 1653 Mila Steiger SO 00:32:32.39 Pathways Middle Coilege

66 62 1618 Cynthia Arteagasantos SR 00:32:32.74 Northwest Classen High School

67 0 1645 Maricza Silva Chavez FR 00:34:41.21 Pathways Middle Coilege

68 0 1652 Allison Santillan JR 00:34:41.66 Pathways Middle Coilege

Moore HS Varsity Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers

1 Edmond Memorial High School 00:16:53.76 38 US Grant High School 00:23:11.97 4

2 Moore High School 00:17:17.85 81 Ardmore High School 00:20:33.24 3

3 Bishop McGuinness High School 00:17:27.26 86

4 Stillwater High School 00:17:34.07 112

5 Choctaw High School 00:17:51.64 130

6 Southmoore High School 00:17:58.14 131

7 Blanchard High School 00:17:56.50 139

8 Durant High School 00:19:44.54 240

9 Noble High School 00:21:00.16 271

10 Capitol Hill High School 00:21:10.87 289

11 Northwest Classen High School 00:21:15.36 299



12 Pathways Middle Coilege 00:23:55.60 334

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score
1 Edmond Memorial High School 00:16:53.76 7 38

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 1441 Camden Mccool 00:16:37.05 3

 2 5 1444 Karson Pillow 00:16:40.77 5

 3 7 1448 Elijah Stone 00:16:53.65 7

 4 9 1436 Adarian Andrews 00:17:01.53 9

 5 14 1446 John Singletary 00:17:15.81 14

 6 18 1440 Zachary Lewis 00:17:27.43 (18)

 7 25 1443 Jake Pham 00:17:49.38 (25)

2 Moore High School 00:17:17.85 7 81

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 1546 Dominic Matthias 00:16:15.53 2

 2 13 1545 Simon Marchesano 00:17:13.91 13

 3 17 1532 Jaxton Brown 00:17:24.64 17

 4 22 1550 Samuel Russell 00:17:42.81 22

 5 27 1557 Jude Yarholar 00:17:52.35 27

 6 31 1556 Jaxson Wheeler 00:18:07.49 (31)

 7 35 1543 Jude Kent 00:18:16.67 (35)

3 Bishop McGuinness High School 00:17:27.26 8 86

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 11 1074 James Schultz 00:17:06.81 11

 2 12 1063 Joe Hoch 00:17:11.40 12

 3 16 1059 Oliver Gumerson 00:17:24.26 16

 4 23 1052 Andrew Black 00:17:45.40 23

 5 24 1053 Luke Bryan 00:17:48.43 24

 6 41 1064 Gabriel Ireland 00:18:30.69 (39)

 7 49 1078 Kade Taylor 00:18:58.77 (47)

4 Stillwater High School 00:17:34.07 7 112

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 1787 Mez Barth 00:15:58.04 1

 2 19 1806 Logan Splattstoesser 00:17:34.97 19

 3 21 1782 Zane Abouzahr 00:17:38.18 21

 4 33 1801 Atticus Nabors 00:18:09.52 33

 5 39 1810 Caleb Wieman 00:18:29.66 38

 6 44 1798 Jaxtyn Loleit 00:18:47.39 (42)

 7 51 1794 Ethan Holm 00:19:06.14 (48)

5 Choctaw High School 00:17:51.64 6 130

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 1241 Jackson Greenway 00:16:44.13 6

 2 15 1236 Cayden Boggs 00:17:17.32 15

 3 20 1254 Elijah Spradlin 00:17:37.60 20

 4 46 1248 Carter Mathis 00:18:48.62 44

 5 47 1243 Demetrius Johnson 00:18:50.52 45

 6 60 1237 Sean Bustos 00:20:06.57 (55)

6 Southmoore High School 00:17:58.14 6 131

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 1735 Andres Mandujano 00:16:39.46 4

 2 8 1738 Ryan Walker 00:16:56.64 8

 3 28 1731 Aidan Hobbs 00:17:53.17 28

 4 38 1726 Rafael Carrizales 00:18:26.35 37

 5 59 1725 Tamarion Brooks 00:19:55.10 54

 6 68 1729 Eli Chavez 00:22:15.76 (63)

7 Blanchard High School 00:17:56.50 7 139

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 10 1121 Jack Walker 00:17:05.21 10

 2 29 1120 Jakob Vadnais 00:17:56.08 29

 3 30 1114 Grey Russell 00:18:03.45 30

 4 34 1117 Joshua Spurlin 00:18:13.84 34



 5 37 1106 Myles Gunter 00:18:23.94 36

 6 43 1102 Mace Bailey 00:18:38.23 (41)

 7 57 1111 Jett Mouser 00:19:43.97 (53)

8 Durant High School 00:19:44.54 6 240

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 26 1425 Zach Ervin 00:17:51.73 26

 2 53 1432 Elijah Parker 00:19:13.11 49

 3 54 1430 Christian Ortiz 00:19:27.71 50

 4 62 1434 Madison Roper 00:20:48.28 57

 5 63 1422 Christopher Becerra 00:21:21.89 58

 6 65 1426 Jonathan Hitchcock 00:21:58.80 (60)

9 Noble High School 00:21:00.16 5 271

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 32 1615 Jake Nabors 00:18:07.49 32

 2 42 1613 Stevie Hawkins 00:18:33.15 40

 3 64 1610 Lonnie Dittmar 00:21:56.06 59

 4 72 1612 Logan Hawkins 00:22:27.90 67

 5 78 1614 Jennings Johnson 00:23:56.22 73

10 Capitol Hill High School 00:21:10.87 8 289

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 45 1182 Carlos Lara 00:18:48.21 43

 2 61 1189 Gerardo Rios 00:20:16.59 56

 3 66 1176 Miguel Castillo 00:22:12.30 61

 4 69 1187 Angel Ramirez 00:22:16.69 64

 5 70 1190 Pascual Torres 00:22:20.58 65

 6 80 1180 Brayan Hernandez 00:24:33.82 (74)

 7 81 1179 Andros Gudino 00:24:44.66 (75)

11 Northwest Classen High School 00:21:15.36 6 299

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 55 1631 Sami Darrehmane 00:19:28.33 51

 2 56 1634 Joel Hernandez 00:19:29.78 52

 3 67 1637 Jayson Molinaescamilla 00:22:13.85 62

 4 71 1629 Bislam Barrioslopez 00:22:27.44 66

 5 73 1636 Libni Minchesbarrios 00:22:37.37 68

 6 75 1633 Brian Flores 00:23:34.94 (70)

12 Pathways Middle Coilege 00:23:55.60 6 334

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 48 1664 Anthony Guzman 00:18:56.04 46

 2 74 1669 Ayden Juarez 00:23:19.74 69

 3 76 1659 Gabriel Deleon Barrios 00:23:41.87 71

 4 77 1656 Paulino Alvarado 00:23:47.44 72

 5 85 1677 Dylan Zamarripa 00:29:52.92 76

 6 86 1661 Angel Chavez 00:29:53.53 (77)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 1787 Mez Barth SR 00:15:58.04 Stillwater High School

2 2 1546 Dominic Matthias FR 00:16:15.53 Moore High School

3 3 1441 Camden Mccool SR 00:16:37.05 Edmond Memorial High School

4 4 1735 Andres Mandujano JR 00:16:39.46 Southmoore High School

5 5 1444 Karson Pillow SR 00:16:40.77 Edmond Memorial High School

6 6 1241 Jackson Greenway JR 00:16:44.13 Choctaw High School

7 7 1448 Elijah Stone JR 00:16:53.65 Edmond Memorial High School

8 8 1738 Ryan Walker FR 00:16:56.64 Southmoore High School

9 9 1436 Adarian Andrews SO 00:17:01.53 Edmond Memorial High School

10 10 1121 Jack Walker SO 00:17:05.21 Blanchard High School

11 11 1074 James Schultz JR 00:17:06.81 Bishop McGuinness High School

12 12 1063 Joe Hoch SR 00:17:11.40 Bishop McGuinness High School

13 13 1545 Simon Marchesano SO 00:17:13.91 Moore High School

14 14 1446 John Singletary SO 00:17:15.81 Edmond Memorial High School

15 15 1236 Cayden Boggs FR 00:17:17.32 Choctaw High School

16 16 1059 Oliver Gumerson SR 00:17:24.26 Bishop McGuinness High School

17 17 1532 Jaxton Brown JR 00:17:24.64 Moore High School



18 (18) 1440 Zachary Lewis SR 00:17:27.43 Edmond Memorial High School

19 19 1806 Logan Splattstoesser JR 00:17:34.97 Stillwater High School

20 20 1254 Elijah Spradlin FR 00:17:37.60 Choctaw High School

21 21 1782 Zane Abouzahr JR 00:17:38.18 Stillwater High School

22 22 1550 Samuel Russell SR 00:17:42.81 Moore High School

23 23 1052 Andrew Black SR 00:17:45.40 Bishop McGuinness High School

24 24 1053 Luke Bryan SO 00:17:48.43 Bishop McGuinness High School

25 (25) 1443 Jake Pham SR 00:17:49.38 Edmond Memorial High School

26 26 1425 Zach Ervin SO 00:17:51.73 Durant High School

27 27 1557 Jude Yarholar FR 00:17:52.35 Moore High School

28 28 1731 Aidan Hobbs SO 00:17:53.17 Southmoore High School

29 29 1120 Jakob Vadnais JR 00:17:56.08 Blanchard High School

30 30 1114 Grey Russell SR 00:18:03.45 Blanchard High School

31 (31) 1556 Jaxson Wheeler SR 00:18:07.49 Moore High School

32 32 1615 Jake Nabors SO 00:18:07.49 Noble High School

33 33 1801 Atticus Nabors JR 00:18:09.52 Stillwater High School

34 34 1117 Joshua Spurlin JR 00:18:13.84 Blanchard High School

35 (35) 1543 Jude Kent SO 00:18:16.67 Moore High School

36 0 1841 Gabriel Cardenas SR 00:18:21.45 US Grant High School

37 36 1106 Myles Gunter JR 00:18:23.94 Blanchard High School

38 37 1726 Rafael Carrizales SR 00:18:26.35 Southmoore High School

39 38 1810 Caleb Wieman JR 00:18:29.66 Stillwater High School

40 0 1002 Corbin Orr SO 00:18:30.45 Ardmore High School

41 (39) 1064 Gabriel Ireland 8th 00:18:30.69 Bishop McGuinness High School

42 40 1613 Stevie Hawkins FR 00:18:33.15 Noble High School

43 (41) 1102 Mace Bailey JR 00:18:38.23 Blanchard High School

44 (42) 1798 Jaxtyn Loleit SO 00:18:47.39 Stillwater High School

45 43 1182 Carlos Lara SR 00:18:48.21 Capitol Hill High School

46 44 1248 Carter Mathis SO 00:18:48.62 Choctaw High School

47 45 1243 Demetrius Johnson JR 00:18:50.52 Choctaw High School

48 46 1664 Anthony Guzman SO 00:18:56.04 Pathways Middle Coilege

49 (47) 1078 Kade Taylor JR 00:18:58.77 Bishop McGuinness High School

50 0 1067 Marco Monacelli SO 00:18:59.08 Bishop McGuinness High School

51 (48) 1794 Ethan Holm SO 00:19:06.14 Stillwater High School

52 0 1003 Andrew Rather SR 00:19:08.04 Ardmore High School

53 49 1432 Elijah Parker SR 00:19:13.11 Durant High School

54 50 1430 Christian Ortiz FR 00:19:27.71 Durant High School

55 51 1631 Sami Darrehmane JR 00:19:28.33 Northwest Classen High School

56 52 1634 Joel Hernandez JR 00:19:29.78 Northwest Classen High School

57 (53) 1111 Jett Mouser SO 00:19:43.97 Blanchard High School

58 0 1844 Elmer Granados SR 00:19:47.43 US Grant High School

59 54 1725 Tamarion Brooks SR 00:19:55.10 Southmoore High School

60 (55) 1237 Sean Bustos JR 00:20:06.57 Choctaw High School

61 56 1189 Gerardo Rios JR 00:20:16.59 Capitol Hill High School

62 57 1434 Madison Roper SR 00:20:48.28 Durant High School

63 58 1422 Christopher Becerra JR 00:21:21.89 Durant High School

64 59 1610 Lonnie Dittmar SO 00:21:56.06 Noble High School

65 (60) 1426 Jonathan Hitchcock JR 00:21:58.80 Durant High School

66 61 1176 Miguel Castillo JR 00:22:12.30 Capitol Hill High School

67 62 1637 Jayson Molinaescamilla SO 00:22:13.85 Northwest Classen High School

68 (63) 1729 Eli Chavez SR 00:22:15.76 Southmoore High School

69 64 1187 Angel Ramirez FR 00:22:16.69 Capitol Hill High School

70 65 1190 Pascual Torres SR 00:22:20.58 Capitol Hill High School

71 66 1629 Bislam Barrioslopez SR 00:22:27.44 Northwest Classen High School

72 67 1612 Logan Hawkins JR 00:22:27.90 Noble High School

73 68 1636 Libni Minchesbarrios SO 00:22:37.37 Northwest Classen High School

74 69 1669 Ayden Juarez SO 00:23:19.74 Pathways Middle Coilege

75 (70) 1633 Brian Flores JR 00:23:34.94 Northwest Classen High School

76 71 1659 Gabriel Deleon Barrios JR 00:23:41.87 Pathways Middle Coilege

77 72 1656 Paulino Alvarado JR 00:23:47.44 Pathways Middle Coilege

78 73 1614 Jennings Johnson JR 00:23:56.22 Noble High School

79 0 1001 Nick Bartosz FR 00:24:01.24 Ardmore High School



80 (74) 1180 Brayan Hernandez SR 00:24:33.82 Capitol Hill High School

81 (75) 1179 Andros Gudino SR 00:24:44.66 Capitol Hill High School

82 0 1185 Ismael Portillo JR 00:24:48.58 Capitol Hill High School

83 0 1842 Sebastian Cortez Hernandez SO 00:26:16.33 US Grant High School

84 0 1846 Ulices Lopez Rivera SR 00:28:22.68 US Grant High School

85 76 1677 Dylan Zamarripa FR 00:29:52.92 Pathways Middle Coilege

86 (77) 1661 Angel Chavez JR 00:29:53.53 Pathways Middle Coilege

Moore JV Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score US Grant High School 00:27:49.45 4

1 Moore High School 00:23:05.95 16 Noble High School 00:42:18.59 2

2 Bishop McGuinness High School 00:25:06.58 58 Pathways Middle Coilege 00:48:23.84 1

3 Stillwater High School 00:26:09.07 78

4 Choctaw High School 00:28:40.24 131

5 Durant High School 00:29:16.46 147

6 Southmoore High School 00:32:33.45 187

7 Blanchard High School 00:32:43.06 198

8 Capitol Hill High School 00:34:04.92 211

9 Northwest Classen High School 00:34:14.85 215

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score
1 Moore High School 00:23:05.95 18 16

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 1513 Elise Dodson 00:21:38.45 1

 2 2 1512 Ella Denton 00:22:47.84 2

 3 3 1517 Addison Jennings 00:23:23.93 3

 4 4 1526 Alexandra Ryks 00:23:30.34 4

 5 6 1519 Veronica Kite 00:24:09.19 6

 6 7 1523 Alycah Messer 00:24:11.42 (7)

 7 8 1515 Madison Hightower 00:24:43.60 (8)

2 Bishop McGuinness High School 00:25:06.58 12 58

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 1044 Anna Mcfadden 00:24:04.60 5

 2 11 1041 Paige Ketcham 00:24:58.93 11

 3 13 1042 Olivia Koktavy 00:25:07.93 12

 4 17 1047 Maria Nguyen 00:25:17.10 14

 5 23 1031 Blair BillenMills 00:26:04.36 16

 6 25 1038 Katelyn Hallman 00:26:29.21 (17)

 7 29 3411 Addilyn Wright 00:26:53.68 (20)

3 Stillwater High School 00:26:09.07 9 78

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 9 1779 Jocelynn Swann 00:24:46.68 9

 2 10 1781 Brannigan Wieman 00:24:50.32 10

 3 16 1765 Amalia Alderman 00:25:13.53 13

 4 34 1767 Angela Bosler 00:27:53.48 22

 5 36 1769 Addison Harmon 00:28:01.36 24

 6 37 1772 Helena Krueger 00:28:12.97 (25)

 7 39 1766 Anna Berger 00:28:26.40 (26)

4 Choctaw High School 00:28:40.24 6 131

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 31 1225 Amanda Mallory 00:27:25.39 21

 2 35 1234 Ryan Whitehead 00:27:54.99 23

 3 41 1233 Aryn Webb 00:28:48.02 27

 4 46 1219 Tleigh Allen 00:29:31.10 29

 5 48 1226 Charolette Mason 00:29:41.71 31

 6 55 1221 Kenadie Guffy 00:31:05.47 (36)

5 Durant High School 00:29:16.46 5 147

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score



 1 18 1417 Alexi Powell 00:25:17.32 15

 2 28 1414 Kira Hoffman 00:26:49.53 19

 3 53 1409 Jozelynn Coffey 00:30:26.53 34

 4 57 1413 Ari Hernandez 00:31:20.75 38

 5 63 1411 Lily Determan 00:32:28.17 41

6 Southmoore High School 00:32:33.45 5 187

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 27 1721 Gracie Scott 00:26:48.47 18

 2 49 1718 Harper Hillis 00:29:59.51 32

 3 58 1723 Sophia Smith 00:31:36.36 39

 4 67 1722 Yuri Seong 00:34:05.78 44

 5 77 1716 Charis Evans 00:40:17.13 54

7 Blanchard High School 00:32:43.06 6 198

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 47 1098 Karsyn Sneed 00:29:40.13 30

 2 51 1088 Addi Ford 00:30:10.58 33

 3 64 1087 Kera Ford 00:32:50.19 42

 4 69 1091 Mary Kerr 00:35:20.46 46

 5 70 1092 Brynn Knight 00:35:33.96 47

 6 75 1096 Jamie Pena 00:39:23.22 (52)

8 Capitol Hill High School 00:34:04.92 6 211

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 45 1162 Yoselin Olivo 00:29:29.75 28

 2 60 1158 Estrella Gomez 00:31:51.83 40

 3 68 1167 Esmeralda Reyes 00:34:59.79 45

 4 71 1155 Ana Chuy Matias 00:36:14.71 48

 5 73 1172 Natally Ventura 00:37:48.53 50

 6 78 1168 Lizbeth Salinas 00:40:46.34 (55)

9 Northwest Classen High School 00:34:14.85 6 215

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 54 1627 Liliana Olalde 00:31:01.50 35

 2 56 1625 Jazmine Magana 00:31:20.26 37

 3 65 1620 Andely Echeverria Barrios 00:33:18.17 43

 4 72 1624 Anyelina Lopez 00:36:42.05 49

 5 74 1619 Ember Barbamoncayo 00:38:52.27 51

 6 76 1616 Rosalinda Alonzo Molina 00:39:51.61 (53)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 1513 Elise Dodson SR 00:21:38.45 Moore High School

2 2 1512 Ella Denton FR 00:22:47.84 Moore High School

3 3 1517 Addison Jennings SR 00:23:23.93 Moore High School

4 4 1526 Alexandra Ryks SO 00:23:30.34 Moore High School

5 5 1044 Anna Mcfadden FR 00:24:04.60 Bishop McGuinness High School

6 6 1519 Veronica Kite SO 00:24:09.19 Moore High School

7 (7) 1523 Alycah Messer SR 00:24:11.42 Moore High School

8 (8) 1515 Madison Hightower FR 00:24:43.60 Moore High School

9 9 1779 Jocelynn Swann SR 00:24:46.68 Stillwater High School

10 10 1781 Brannigan Wieman FR 00:24:50.32 Stillwater High School

11 11 1041 Paige Ketcham SR 00:24:58.93 Bishop McGuinness High School

12 0 1825 Ellen Campos SR 00:25:04.59 US Grant High School

13 12 1042 Olivia Koktavy SO 00:25:07.93 Bishop McGuinness High School

14 0 1511 Kayleigh Davis SO 00:25:08.94 Moore High School

15 0 1505 Kylie Amaireh SO 00:25:10.33 Moore High School

16 13 1765 Amalia Alderman FR 00:25:13.53 Stillwater High School

17 14 1047 Maria Nguyen SO 00:25:17.10 Bishop McGuinness High School

18 15 1417 Alexi Powell SO 00:25:17.32 Durant High School

19 0 1528 Allie Schwartz JR 00:25:34.41 Moore High School

20 0 1524 Catherine Myers JR 00:25:40.44 Moore High School

21 0 1527 Ava Sallee JR 00:25:47.33 Moore High School

22 0 1601 Skylar Milyon SO 00:25:55.46 Noble High School

23 16 1031 Blair BillenMills SR 00:26:04.36 Bishop McGuinness High School



24 0 1509 Naumi Chibitty FR 00:26:18.69 Moore High School

25 (17) 1038 Katelyn Hallman SO 00:26:29.21 Bishop McGuinness High School

26 0 1525 Natalie OntiverosReid JR 00:26:42.14 Moore High School

27 18 1721 Gracie Scott FR 00:26:48.47 Southmoore High School

28 19 1414 Kira Hoffman SO 00:26:49.53 Durant High School

29 (20) 3411 Addilyn Wright FR 00:26:53.68 Bishop McGuinness High School

30 0 1050 Kate Walworth SO 00:27:01.05 Bishop McGuinness High School

31 21 1225 Amanda Mallory JR 00:27:25.39 Choctaw High School

32 0 1832 Jasmin Puentes SO 00:27:26.82 US Grant High School

33 0 1520 Claire Laib JR 00:27:40.79 Moore High School

34 22 1767 Angela Bosler JR 00:27:53.48 Stillwater High School

35 23 1234 Ryan Whitehead SO 00:27:54.99 Choctaw High School

36 24 1769 Addison Harmon SR 00:28:01.36 Stillwater High School

37 (25) 1772 Helena Krueger FR 00:28:12.97 Stillwater High School

38 0 1521 Chloe Lujan JR 00:28:25.59 Moore High School

39 (26) 1766 Anna Berger JR 00:28:26.40 Stillwater High School

40 0 1833 Aneliz Ramirez SO 00:28:37.12 US Grant High School

41 27 1233 Aryn Webb SR 00:28:48.02 Choctaw High School

42 0 1773 Rachel Magazu FR 00:29:03.22 Stillwater High School

43 0 1507 Sicily Blankenship JR 00:29:05.47 Moore High School

44 0 1039 Kylee Hart SR 00:29:13.83 Bishop McGuinness High School

45 28 1162 Yoselin Olivo SR 00:29:29.75 Capitol Hill High School

46 29 1219 Tleigh Allen SR 00:29:31.10 Choctaw High School

47 30 1098 Karsyn Sneed FR 00:29:40.13 Blanchard High School

48 31 1226 Charolette Mason SO 00:29:41.71 Choctaw High School

49 32 1718 Harper Hillis SO 00:29:59.51 Southmoore High School

50 0 1829 Ashley Leny Chihuahua SO 00:30:09.26 US Grant High School

51 33 1088 Addi Ford FR 00:30:10.58 Blanchard High School

52 0 1032 Sydney Black FR 00:30:16.83 Bishop McGuinness High School

53 34 1409 Jozelynn Coffey SR 00:30:26.53 Durant High School

54 35 1627 Liliana Olalde SO 00:31:01.50 Northwest Classen High School

55 (36) 1221 Kenadie Guffy FR 00:31:05.47 Choctaw High School

56 37 1625 Jazmine Magana JR 00:31:20.26 Northwest Classen High School

57 38 1413 Ari Hernandez SO 00:31:20.75 Durant High School

58 39 1723 Sophia Smith JR 00:31:36.36 Southmoore High School

59 0 1770 Layla Hernandez FR 00:31:37.52 Stillwater High School

60 40 1158 Estrella Gomez SO 00:31:51.83 Capitol Hill High School

61 0 1529 Kinsley Sommer SR 00:32:14.82 Moore High School

62 0 1035 Allison Ford SO 00:32:15.35 Bishop McGuinness High School

63 41 1411 Lily Determan JR 00:32:28.17 Durant High School

64 42 1087 Kera Ford SR 00:32:50.19 Blanchard High School

65 43 1620 Andely Echeverria Barrios SO 00:33:18.17 Northwest Classen High School

66 0 1046 Mia Muller SO 00:33:42.07 Bishop McGuinness High School

67 44 1722 Yuri Seong SO 00:34:05.78 Southmoore High School

68 45 1167 Esmeralda Reyes SR 00:34:59.79 Capitol Hill High School

69 46 1091 Mary Kerr SR 00:35:20.46 Blanchard High School

70 47 1092 Brynn Knight SO 00:35:33.96 Blanchard High School

71 48 1155 Ana Chuy Matias SR 00:36:14.71 Capitol Hill High School

72 49 1624 Anyelina Lopez JR 00:36:42.05 Northwest Classen High School

73 50 1172 Natally Ventura SR 00:37:48.53 Capitol Hill High School

74 51 1619 Ember Barbamoncayo FR 00:38:52.27 Northwest Classen High School

75 (52) 1096 Jamie Pena SO 00:39:23.22 Blanchard High School

76 (53) 1616 Rosalinda Alonzo Molina JR 00:39:51.61 Northwest Classen High School

77 54 1716 Charis Evans FR 00:40:17.13 Southmoore High School

78 (55) 1168 Lizbeth Salinas SR 00:40:46.34 Capitol Hill High School

79 0 1648 Imani Espinoza JR 00:48:23.84 Pathways Middle Coilege

80 0 1606 Abigail Skrable JR 00:58:41.73 Noble High School

Moore JV Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers



Place Name Average Time Score Pathways Middle Coilege 00:29:45.77 4

1 Edmond Memorial High School 00:18:54.63 27 Northwest Classen High School00:24:39.46 3

2 Moore High School 00:19:23.83 54 Noble High School 00:24:14.56 2

3 Bishop McGuinness High School 00:19:36.76 67

4 Choctaw High School 00:20:14.01 99

5 Stillwater High School 00:21:03.86 146

6 Blanchard High School 00:21:12.94 157

7 Southmoore High School 00:22:59.81 227

8 Durant High School 00:23:13.12 238

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score
1 Edmond Memorial High School 00:18:54.63 7 27

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 1445 Tate Plumb 00:18:30.17 2

 2 4 1442 Will Peters 00:18:35.31 4

 3 6 1437 Xavier Borengrasser 00:19:02.33 6

 4 7 1447 Matthew Stewart 00:19:04.44 7

 5 8 1438 Alex Garnand 00:19:20.89 8

 6 10 1449 Ben Watts 00:19:22.17 (10)

 7 15 1439 John David Juneau 00:19:42.24 (15)

2 Moore High School 00:19:23.83 17 54

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 1536 Hudson Coots 00:18:31.71 3

 2 9 1537 Luke Douglas 00:19:21.03 9

 3 11 1534 Noah Campos 00:19:26.89 11

 4 13 1539 Malachi Freeman 00:19:35.92 13

 5 18 1549 Shane Pienaar 00:20:03.58 18

 6 20 1530 Elias Avila 00:20:07.96 (20)

 7 30 1531 Chris Benson 00:21:01.97 (29)

3 Bishop McGuinness High School 00:19:36.76 23 67

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 1082 Luke Worthington 00:18:15.22 1

 2 5 1071 Zander Pruden 00:18:46.99 5

 3 14 1056 Max De Coune 00:19:40.50 14

 4 23 1065 Nick Lau 00:20:36.19 23

 5 24 1069 Sedwyn Nones 00:20:44.90 24

 6 25 1072 Jacob Ruiz 00:20:56.28 (25)

 7 26 1081 James Worthington 00:20:58.90 (26)

4 Choctaw High School 00:20:14.01 9 99

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 12 1242 Kai Hogan 00:19:33.87 12

 2 16 1244 Tyler Jones 00:19:54.11 16

 3 17 1239 Justus Coulter 00:19:56.36 17

 4 22 1238 Blake Cooper 00:20:30.17 22

 5 33 1249 Peyton Mcafee 00:21:15.54 32

 6 36 1235 Malakai Baker 00:21:29.42 (33)

 7 38 1247 Thomas Maher 00:21:33.87 (35)

5 Stillwater High School 00:21:03.86 18 146

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 21 1800 Alexander Mitchell 00:20:22.55 21

 2 29 1784 Sawyer Aichele 00:21:01.13 28

 3 31 1807 Blake Streeter 00:21:10.25 30

 4 32 1791 Ben Burt 00:21:11.27 31

 5 39 1809 Colby Welsh 00:21:34.12 36

 6 46 1786 Feras Alzayer 00:21:54.24 (40)

 7 47 1808 Henry Thomas 00:21:54.67 (41)

6 Blanchard High School 00:21:12.94 8 157

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 19 1119 Aaron Taffar 00:20:06.58 19

 2 28 1108 Nate Holding 00:21:00.36 27

 3 37 1103 Adrian Clevenger 00:21:30.80 34



 4 41 1112 Camden Munsey 00:21:40.22 38

 5 45 1107 Maddox Hodges 00:21:46.76 39

 6 49 1113 Lane Purser 00:22:08.08 (42)

 7 70 1115 Cameron Shedrick 00:23:05.72 (47)

7 Southmoore High School 00:22:59.81 6 227

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 40 1739 Jackson Williams 00:21:34.80 37

 2 53 1736 Cristian Rangel 00:22:35.51 43

 3 56 1727 Emmanuel Chavez 00:22:41.12 44

 4 79 1734 Joseph Lupton 00:23:44.04 51

 5 86 1732 Keith Klemann 00:24:23.58 52

 6 95 1730 Christopher Doan 00:26:06.85 (53)

8 Durant High School 00:23:13.12 6 238

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 60 1427 Landon Laster 00:22:49.65 45

 2 69 1423 Jayden Davault 00:23:03.38 46

 3 72 1431 Mitchell Palmer 00:23:18.34 48

 4 73 1435 Carson Veenstra 00:23:18.53 49

 5 78 1428 Kyric Lehrling 00:23:35.72 50

 6 96 1424 Tristan Dixon 00:26:41.05 (54)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 1082 Luke Worthington SO 00:18:15.22 Bishop McGuinness High School

2 2 1445 Tate Plumb FR 00:18:30.17 Edmond Memorial High School

3 3 1536 Hudson Coots FR 00:18:31.71 Moore High School

4 4 1442 Will Peters SO 00:18:35.31 Edmond Memorial High School

5 5 1071 Zander Pruden SO 00:18:46.99 Bishop McGuinness High School

6 6 1437 Xavier Borengrasser SO 00:19:02.33 Edmond Memorial High School

7 7 1447 Matthew Stewart SO 00:19:04.44 Edmond Memorial High School

8 8 1438 Alex Garnand SO 00:19:20.89 Edmond Memorial High School

9 9 1537 Luke Douglas JR 00:19:21.03 Moore High School

10 (10) 1449 Ben Watts SO 00:19:22.17 Edmond Memorial High School

11 11 1534 Noah Campos SR 00:19:26.89 Moore High School

12 12 1242 Kai Hogan SO 00:19:33.87 Choctaw High School

13 13 1539 Malachi Freeman JR 00:19:35.92 Moore High School

14 14 1056 Max De Coune SO 00:19:40.50 Bishop McGuinness High School

15 (15) 1439 John David Juneau FR 00:19:42.24 Edmond Memorial High School

16 16 1244 Tyler Jones SO 00:19:54.11 Choctaw High School

17 17 1239 Justus Coulter JR 00:19:56.36 Choctaw High School

18 18 1549 Shane Pienaar FR 00:20:03.58 Moore High School

19 19 1119 Aaron Taffar FR 00:20:06.58 Blanchard High School

20 (20) 1530 Elias Avila JR 00:20:07.96 Moore High School

21 21 1800 Alexander Mitchell SR 00:20:22.55 Stillwater High School

22 22 1238 Blake Cooper FR 00:20:30.17 Choctaw High School

23 23 1065 Nick Lau SR 00:20:36.19 Bishop McGuinness High School

24 24 1069 Sedwyn Nones JR 00:20:44.90 Bishop McGuinness High School

25 (25) 1072 Jacob Ruiz JR 00:20:56.28 Bishop McGuinness High School

26 (26) 1081 James Worthington 8th 00:20:58.90 Bishop McGuinness High School

27 0 1068 Ian Morris FR 00:20:59.83 Bishop McGuinness High School

28 27 1108 Nate Holding JR 00:21:00.36 Blanchard High School

29 28 1784 Sawyer Aichele SO 00:21:01.13 Stillwater High School

30 (29) 1531 Chris Benson SO 00:21:01.97 Moore High School

31 30 1807 Blake Streeter JR 00:21:10.25 Stillwater High School

32 31 1791 Ben Burt SR 00:21:11.27 Stillwater High School

33 32 1249 Peyton Mcafee JR 00:21:15.54 Choctaw High School

34 0 1552 Cooper Staley SO 00:21:18.62 Moore High School

35 0 1080 Daniel Worth SR 00:21:22.63 Bishop McGuinness High School

36 (33) 1235 Malakai Baker FR 00:21:29.42 Choctaw High School

37 34 1103 Adrian Clevenger SO 00:21:30.80 Blanchard High School

38 (35) 1247 Thomas Maher JR 00:21:33.87 Choctaw High School

39 36 1809 Colby Welsh SO 00:21:34.12 Stillwater High School



40 37 1739 Jackson Williams SO 00:21:34.80 Southmoore High School

41 38 1112 Camden Munsey FR 00:21:40.22 Blanchard High School

42 0 1062 Nicholas Hickman FR 00:21:41.61 Bishop McGuinness High School

43 0 1070 Ethan Phu SO 00:21:41.70 Bishop McGuinness High School

44 0 1555 Mason Wakeham FR 00:21:43.00 Moore High School

45 39 1107 Maddox Hodges FR 00:21:46.76 Blanchard High School

46 (40) 1786 Feras Alzayer JR 00:21:54.24 Stillwater High School

47 (41) 1808 Henry Thomas SO 00:21:54.67 Stillwater High School

48 0 1788 Angel Bautista SR 00:22:05.44 Stillwater High School

49 (42) 1113 Lane Purser SO 00:22:08.08 Blanchard High School

50 0 1802 Tate Nelson FR 00:22:24.00 Stillwater High School

51 0 1630 Diego Choxchanex SO 00:22:26.41 Northwest Classen High School

52 0 1541 Kosta Gray JR 00:22:34.31 Moore High School

53 43 1736 Cristian Rangel SO 00:22:35.51 Southmoore High School

54 0 1799 Enea Minghetti FR 00:22:35.85 Stillwater High School

55 0 1655 Theophilus Akintan SO 00:22:40.64 Pathways Middle Coilege

56 44 1727 Emmanuel Chavez SR 00:22:41.12 Southmoore High School

57 0 1803 Mason Peeper JR 00:22:43.93 Stillwater High School

58 0 1066 Easton Logiodice SO 00:22:44.02 Bishop McGuinness High School

59 0 1793 Gray Hartman JR 00:22:46.27 Stillwater High School

60 45 1427 Landon Laster SR 00:22:49.65 Durant High School

61 0 1811 Cooper Wiley JR 00:22:49.75 Stillwater High School

62 0 1547 Chase Middleton SR 00:22:51.50 Moore High School

63 0 1542 Keagan Jones SR 00:22:53.18 Moore High School

64 0 1055 Malachi Conley JR 00:22:53.27 Bishop McGuinness High School

65 0 1609 Francesco Buffo FR 00:22:53.66 Noble High School

66 0 1538 Kaden Fowler SR 00:22:57.21 Moore High School

67 0 1051 Robby Allen SO 00:22:58.13 Bishop McGuinness High School

68 0 1796 Gray Jackson SO 00:22:59.26 Stillwater High School

69 46 1423 Jayden Davault JR 00:23:03.38 Durant High School

70 (47) 1115 Cameron Shedrick JR 00:23:05.72 Blanchard High School

71 0 1255 Landon Thompson 8th 00:23:17.48 Choctaw High School

72 48 1431 Mitchell Palmer SR 00:23:18.34 Durant High School

73 49 1435 Carson Veenstra JR 00:23:18.53 Durant High School

74 0 1057 Jack De Keratry SR 00:23:25.30 Bishop McGuinness High School

75 0 1554 Nick Tieu SR 00:23:28.75 Moore High School

76 0 1785 Simon AimeSitya JR 00:23:31.29 Stillwater High School

77 0 1061 Aidan Healy SR 00:23:34.39 Bishop McGuinness High School

78 50 1428 Kyric Lehrling JR 00:23:35.72 Durant High School

79 51 1734 Joseph Lupton SO 00:23:44.04 Southmoore High School

80 0 1110 Rhett Lewis FR 00:23:45.08 Blanchard High School

81 0 1789 Evan Belden JR 00:23:46.96 Stillwater High School

82 0 1632 Esteban Fabela JR 00:23:52.04 Northwest Classen High School

83 0 1797 Collier Little SO 00:23:56.47 Stillwater High School

84 0 1076 Colin Strickland 8th 00:23:57.54 Bishop McGuinness High School

85 0 1795 Isaac Ingram SR 00:24:06.05 Stillwater High School

86 52 1732 Keith Klemann SO 00:24:23.58 Southmoore High School

87 0 1535 Ben Choate FR 00:24:33.19 Moore High School

88 0 1079 Justin Tran 8th 00:24:37.73 Bishop McGuinness High School

89 0 1250 Vincent Peak 8th 00:24:55.51 Choctaw High School

90 0 1073 Max Schomas SR 00:25:00.96 Bishop McGuinness High School

91 0 1060 Grayson Hallman FR 00:25:01.08 Bishop McGuinness High School

92 0 1611 Nathan Hawkins FR 00:25:35.46 Noble High School

93 0 1083 Joseph Zacharias JR 00:25:42.85 Bishop McGuinness High School

94 0 1077 Mateo Tawk SO 00:26:00.21 Bishop McGuinness High School

95 (53) 1730 Christopher Doan JR 00:26:06.85 Southmoore High School

96 (54) 1424 Tristan Dixon FR 00:26:41.05 Durant High School

97 0 1540 Bennett Givens SO 00:26:49.01 Moore High School

98 0 1551 Justin Smith JR 00:27:11.11 Moore High School

99 0 1054 Dino Busby JR 00:27:13.07 Bishop McGuinness High School

100 0 1640 Luis Trejomartinez JR 00:27:39.94 Northwest Classen High School

101 0 1667 Obed Jaramillo SR 00:29:08.87 Pathways Middle Coilege



102 0 1670 Paul Mendoza FR 00:33:02.96 Pathways Middle Coilege

103 0 1672 Camilo Munoz FR 00:34:10.62 Pathways Middle Coilege

Moore 8th Grade Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Curtis Inge Middle School 00:16:04.52 4

1 Moore Junior High 00:14:28.78 26 Western Heights Middle School00:25:27.28 4

2 Middleberg - ORES (2) 00:14:39.49 33 John Marshall Enterprise Middle 00:17:22.58 3

3 Deer Creek Middle School 00:16:34.70 93 School

4 Classen SAS Middle School 00:18:09.69 105 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School00:20:56.32 3

5 Southeast MS (OKC) 00:18:20.24 118 Southmoore Junior High 00:17:08.82 1

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score
1 Moore Junior High 00:14:28.78 9 26

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 1568 Hina Frazier 00:13:50.79 2

 2 3 1576 Chloe Reich 00:14:01.91 3

 3 6 1578 Allison Shaw 00:14:37.72 5

 4 7 1571 Paisley Lujan 00:14:40.23 6

 5 12 1573 Jaylynn Mckee 00:15:13.23 10

 6 14 1561 Bethany Dansby 00:15:19.78 (12)

 7 15 1572 Lena Mcfarlin 00:15:38.51 (13)

2 Middleberg - ORES (2) 00:14:39.49 7 33

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 1478 Bentli Brantley 00:13:26.98 1

 2 5 3365 Chloe White. 00:14:26.89 4

 3 9 3307 Anna Mitchell 00:15:00.04 8

 4 10 1480 Ali Cook 00:15:04.60 9

 5 13 3162 Piper Bogle 00:15:18.94 11

 6 18 1475 Paxton Bogle 00:15:51.59 (15)

 7 37 1477 Addy Boyd 00:18:55.37 (27)

3 Deer Creek Middle School 00:16:34.70 6 93

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 17 1327 Landry Cramer 00:15:48.38 14

 2 20 1320 Kaitlyn Baty 00:16:19.58 17

 3 21 1341 Elle Mcmurry 00:16:22.08 18

 4 27 1326 Avery Chill 00:16:48.13 21

 5 32 1348 Riley Sevin 00:17:35.32 23

 6 33 1338 Ava Koch 00:17:56.44 (24)

4 Classen SAS Middle School 00:18:09.69 7 105

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 8 1260 Ava Burt 00:14:42.30 7

 2 24 1271 Maggie Tran 00:16:34.95 19

 3 25 1270 Madeline Rogers 00:16:36.12 20

 4 40 1261 Louisa Coleman 00:20:10.62 28

 5 46 1256 Eva Allbright 00:22:44.46 31

 6 47 1267 Citlali Ramirezneal 00:22:58.33 (32)

 7 48 1259 Arabelle Brungardt 00:24:35.34 (33)

5 Southeast MS (OKC) 00:18:20.24 7 118

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 19 1682 Allison Garciaesquivel 00:16:08.12 16

 2 31 1680 Angelique Castaneda Levario 00:17:15.36 22

 3 35 1685 Joana Piedramartinez 00:18:04.28 25

 4 36 1686 Maria Rosas Hernandez 00:18:17.68 26

 5 44 1678 Sarah Aguirre 00:21:55.78 29

 6 45 1679 VeraMaria Bonds 00:22:36.72 (30)

 7 49 1681 Estefany Garcia 00:27:22.40 (34)

Individual Overall Results



Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 1478 Bentli Brantley 8th 00:13:26.98 Middleberg - ORES (2)

2 2 1568 Hina Frazier 8th 00:13:50.79 Moore Junior High

3 3 1576 Chloe Reich 8th 00:14:01.91 Moore Junior High

4 0 1297 Ruthann Hiatt 8th 00:14:26.55 Curtis Inge Middle School

5 4 3365 Chloe White. 8th 00:14:26.89 Middleberg - ORES (2)

6 5 1578 Allison Shaw 8th 00:14:37.72 Moore Junior High

7 6 1571 Paisley Lujan 8th 00:14:40.23 Moore Junior High

8 7 1260 Ava Burt 8th 00:14:42.30 Classen SAS Middle School

9 8 3307 Anna Mitchell 8th 00:15:00.04 Middleberg - ORES (2)

10 9 1480 Ali Cook 8th 00:15:04.60 Middleberg - ORES (2)

11 0 1304 Hailey Wionmooers 8th 00:15:08.03 Curtis Inge Middle School

12 10 1573 Jaylynn Mckee 8th 00:15:13.23 Moore Junior High

13 11 3162 Piper Bogle 8th 00:15:18.94 Middleberg - ORES (2)

14 (12) 1561 Bethany Dansby 8th 00:15:19.78 Moore Junior High

15 (13) 1572 Lena Mcfarlin 8th 00:15:38.51 Moore Junior High

16 0 1450 Jailah Hawkins 8th 00:15:43.15 John Marshall Enterprise Middle School

17 14 1327 Landry Cramer 8th 00:15:48.38 Deer Creek Middle School

18 (15) 1475 Paxton Bogle 6th 00:15:51.59 Middleberg - ORES (2)

19 16 1682 Allison Garciaesquivel 7th 00:16:08.12 Southeast MS (OKC)

20 17 1320 Kaitlyn Baty 8th 00:16:19.58 Deer Creek Middle School

21 18 1341 Elle Mcmurry 8th 00:16:22.08 Deer Creek Middle School

22 0 1452 Neshyah Ivy 8th 00:16:24.71 John Marshall Enterprise Middle School

23 0 1566 Courtney Frass 8th 00:16:26.90 Moore Junior High

24 19 1271 Maggie Tran 8th 00:16:34.95 Classen SAS Middle School

25 20 1270 Madeline Rogers 8th 00:16:36.12 Classen SAS Middle School

26 0 1294 Anastasia Crawford 8th 00:16:42.26 Curtis Inge Middle School

27 21 1326 Avery Chill 8th 00:16:48.13 Deer Creek Middle School

28 0 1863 Niyah Wilcots 8th 00:16:52.35 Western Heights Middle School

29 0 1577 Ella Sallee 8th 00:16:54.18 Moore Junior High

30 0 1743 Fletcher Madison 8th 00:17:08.82 Southmoore Junior High

31 22 1680 Angelique Castaneda Levario 8th 00:17:15.36 Southeast MS (OKC)

32 23 1348 Riley Sevin 8th 00:17:35.32 Deer Creek Middle School

33 (24) 1338 Ava Koch 8th 00:17:56.44 Deer Creek Middle School

34 0 1301 Anna Ofsthun 8th 00:18:01.24 Curtis Inge Middle School

35 25 1685 Joana Piedramartinez 8th 00:18:04.28 Southeast MS (OKC)

36 26 1686 Maria Rosas Hernandez 8th 00:18:17.68 Southeast MS (OKC)

37 (27) 1477 Addy Boyd 8th 00:18:55.37 Middleberg - ORES (2)

38 0 1010 Serenity Kelough 8th 00:19:41.11 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

39 0 1451 Destiney Hector 8th 00:19:59.87 John Marshall Enterprise Middle School

40 28 1261 Louisa Coleman 8th 00:20:10.62 Classen SAS Middle School

41 0 1011 Phuong Nguyen 8th 00:21:15.39 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

42 0 1855 Makayla Ballard 8th 00:21:19.98 Western Heights Middle School

43 0 1005 Savannah Rose Douthitt 8th 00:21:52.45 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

44 29 1678 Sarah Aguirre 8th 00:21:55.78 Southeast MS (OKC)

45 (30) 1679 VeraMaria Bonds 7th 00:22:36.72 Southeast MS (OKC)

46 31 1256 Eva Allbright 8th 00:22:44.46 Classen SAS Middle School

47 (32) 1267 Citlali Ramirezneal 8th 00:22:58.33 Classen SAS Middle School

48 (33) 1259 Arabelle Brungardt 8th 00:24:35.34 Classen SAS Middle School

49 (34) 1681 Estefany Garcia 8th 00:27:22.40 Southeast MS (OKC)

50 0 1859 Auhryel Law 8th 00:31:12.64 Western Heights Middle School

51 0 1860 Ashlynn Mcdonald 8th 00:32:24.16 Western Heights Middle School

Moore 8th Grade Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School00:12:24.95 4

1 Deer Creek Middle School 00:11:52.72 57 Le Monde Int'l MS 00:18:19.73 3

2 Southeast MS (OKC) 00:11:51.71 58 Calumet Middle School 00:13:18.82 2

3 Curtis Inge Middle School 00:11:51.93 61 Celtic Catholic Youth Organization 00:14:59.80 2

4 Moore Junior High 00:12:24.96 89 (CCYO)



5 Southmoore Junior High 00:12:57.84 125 middleberg 00:13:03.08 1

6 Classen SAS Middle School 00:13:11.92 141

7 Western Heights Middle School 00:14:07.27 164

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score
1 Deer Creek Middle School 00:11:52.72 25 57

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 1377 Jaden Klinesmith 00:11:26.24 5

 2 10 1394 Walker Rowell 00:11:36.71 9

 3 14 1376 Daxon King 00:11:49.37 11

 4 17 1385 Marty Martinez 00:12:04.16 14

 5 21 1380 Finley Laue 00:12:27.15 18

 6 24 1397 Colton Stuckey 00:12:34.46 (20)

 7 27 1399 Dakota Vanberschot 00:12:43.22 (23)

2 Southeast MS (OKC) 00:11:51.71 11 58

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 1697 Alexis Licona 00:11:24.07 4

 2 9 1692 Marco Favila 00:11:33.96 8

 3 11 1711 Giovanni Valdes 00:11:38.46 10

 4 15 1710 Ulises Torres 00:11:57.35 12

 5 28 1695 Luis Hernandez 00:12:44.72 24

 6 38 1712 Jayden Valtierra 00:13:27.11 (30)

 7 42 1702 Omar Montoya 00:13:39.67 (33)

3 Curtis Inge Middle School 00:11:51.93 8 61

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 1315 Rayder Phillips 00:10:58.00 1

 2 7 1307 Ryker Clary 00:11:26.75 6

 3 8 1306 Briley Batson 00:11:27.16 7

 4 26 1316 Levi Rainbow 00:12:38.79 22

 5 29 1314 Blake Nance 00:12:48.95 25

 6 46 1318 Tyson Rodriguez 00:13:47.27 (36)

 7 72 1309 Caleb Goines 00:15:30.49 (45)

4 Moore Junior High 00:12:24.96 8 89

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 1584 Alex Cobden 00:11:20.58 3

 2 18 1590 Connor Gravette 00:12:05.37 15

 3 23 1581 Riley Beck 00:12:31.05 19

 4 25 1591 Parker Harvey 00:12:37.01 21

 5 39 1595 Keithan Trammell 00:13:30.77 31

 6 43 1594 Elias Ortega 00:13:39.93 (34)

 7 52 1582 Matthew Benshoof 00:14:07.87 (39)

5 Southmoore Junior High 00:12:57.84 8 125

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 1764 Brody Woods 00:11:18.10 2

 2 19 1763 Jackson Wilshire 00:12:08.81 16

 3 40 1757 Peyton Knight 00:13:33.86 32

 4 47 1754 Tyler Gilmore 00:13:52.92 37

 5 48 1756 Sawyer Hawkins 00:13:55.51 38

 6 56 1759 Cole Reid 00:14:12.32 (41)

 7 63 1762 Lorenzo Vieta 00:14:26.23 (44)

6 Classen SAS Middle School 00:13:11.92 9 141

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 16 1276 Chance Bostwick 00:11:59.68 13

 2 30 1291 Ernest Sutton 00:12:58.95 26

 3 33 1279 David Clinton 00:13:09.32 27

 4 45 1287 Ethan Millerbeal 00:13:42.55 35

 5 53 1278 William Card 00:14:09.13 40

 6 57 1281 Roy Inman 00:14:17.38 (42)

 7 75 1282 Paul Kirkpatrick 00:15:39.60 (46)

7 Western Heights Middle School 00:14:07.27 9 164

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score



 1 20 1869 Raul Mendoza 00:12:20.50 17

 2 35 1867 Adan Martinez 00:13:10.21 28

 3 36 1870 Erick Ramirez Huerta 00:13:21.17 29

 4 60 1872 Andy Gallegos 00:14:21.98 43

 5 83 1864 Arturo Fernandez Fraire 00:17:22.49 47

 6 84 1873 Gabriel Herrod 00:17:26.70 (48)

 7 85 1865 Pablo Jaramillo 00:17:45.13 (49)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 1315 Rayder Phillips 8th 00:10:58.00 Curtis Inge Middle School

2 2 1764 Brody Woods 8th 00:11:18.10 Southmoore Junior High

3 3 1584 Alex Cobden 8th 00:11:20.58 Moore Junior High

4 0 1027 Jayden Owens 8th 00:11:21.11 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

5 4 1697 Alexis Licona 8th 00:11:24.07 Southeast MS (OKC)

6 5 1377 Jaden Klinesmith 8th 00:11:26.24 Deer Creek Middle School

7 6 1307 Ryker Clary 7th 00:11:26.75 Curtis Inge Middle School

8 7 1306 Briley Batson 8th 00:11:27.16 Curtis Inge Middle School

9 8 1692 Marco Favila 8th 00:11:33.96 Southeast MS (OKC)

10 9 1394 Walker Rowell 8th 00:11:36.71 Deer Creek Middle School

11 10 1711 Giovanni Valdes 8th 00:11:38.46 Southeast MS (OKC)

12 0 1024 James McElrath 8th 00:11:40.88 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

13 0 1016 Henrik Garcia 8th 00:11:45.77 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

14 11 1376 Daxon King 8th 00:11:49.37 Deer Creek Middle School

15 12 1710 Ulises Torres 8th 00:11:57.35 Southeast MS (OKC)

16 13 1276 Chance Bostwick 8th 00:11:59.68 Classen SAS Middle School

17 14 1385 Marty Martinez 8th 00:12:04.16 Deer Creek Middle School

18 15 1590 Connor Gravette 8th 00:12:05.37 Moore Junior High

19 16 1763 Jackson Wilshire 8th 00:12:08.81 Southmoore Junior High

20 17 1869 Raul Mendoza 8th 00:12:20.50 Western Heights Middle School

21 18 1380 Finley Laue 8th 00:12:27.15 Deer Creek Middle School

22 0 1153 James Havener 8th 00:12:27.65 Calumet Middle School

23 19 1581 Riley Beck 8th 00:12:31.05 Moore Junior High

24 (20) 1397 Colton Stuckey 8th 00:12:34.46 Deer Creek Middle School

25 21 1591 Parker Harvey 8th 00:12:37.01 Moore Junior High

26 22 1316 Levi Rainbow 8th 00:12:38.79 Curtis Inge Middle School

27 (23) 1399 Dakota Vanberschot 8th 00:12:43.22 Deer Creek Middle School

28 24 1695 Luis Hernandez 7th 00:12:44.72 Southeast MS (OKC)

29 25 1314 Blake Nance 7th 00:12:48.95 Curtis Inge Middle School

30 26 1291 Ernest Sutton 8th 00:12:58.95 Classen SAS Middle School

31 0 3355 Bear Mitchelar 8th 00:13:03.08 middleberg

32 0 1389 Kendall Parsons 8th 00:13:07.19 Deer Creek Middle School

33 27 1279 David Clinton 8th 00:13:09.32 Classen SAS Middle School

34 0 1357 Ethan Alvested 8th 00:13:09.69 Deer Creek Middle School

35 28 1867 Adan Martinez 8th 00:13:10.21 Western Heights Middle School

36 29 1870 Erick Ramirez Huerta 8th 00:13:21.17 Western Heights Middle School

37 0 1368 Matthew Flom 8th 00:13:22.76 Deer Creek Middle School

38 (30) 1712 Jayden Valtierra 8th 00:13:27.11 Southeast MS (OKC)

39 31 1595 Keithan Trammell 8th 00:13:30.77 Moore Junior High

40 32 1757 Peyton Knight 8th 00:13:33.86 Southmoore Junior High

41 0 1355 Blake Adams 8th 00:13:36.60 Deer Creek Middle School

42 (33) 1702 Omar Montoya 8th 00:13:39.67 Southeast MS (OKC)

43 (34) 1594 Elias Ortega 8th 00:13:39.93 Moore Junior High

44 0 1403 Jack Wells 8th 00:13:40.12 Deer Creek Middle School

45 35 1287 Ethan Millerbeal 8th 00:13:42.55 Classen SAS Middle School

46 (36) 1318 Tyson Rodriguez 8th 00:13:47.27 Curtis Inge Middle School

47 37 1754 Tyler Gilmore 8th 00:13:52.92 Southmoore Junior High

48 38 1756 Sawyer Hawkins 8th 00:13:55.51 Southmoore Junior High

49 0 1358 Franco Aquino 8th 00:14:02.55 Deer Creek Middle School

50 0 1371 Eleazar Gomez 8th 00:14:05.81 Deer Creek Middle School

51 0 1383 Johnny Loy 8th 00:14:07.67 Deer Creek Middle School

52 (39) 1582 Matthew Benshoof 8th 00:14:07.87 Moore Junior High



53 40 1278 William Card 8th 00:14:09.13 Classen SAS Middle School

54 0 1151 Liam Cox 8th 00:14:10.00 Calumet Middle School

55 0 1388 Camdin Newman 8th 00:14:10.29 Deer Creek Middle School

56 (41) 1759 Cole Reid 8th 00:14:12.32 Southmoore Junior High

57 (42) 1281 Roy Inman 8th 00:14:17.38 Classen SAS Middle School

58 0 1398 Greyson Taylor 8th 00:14:19.05 Deer Creek Middle School

59 0 1379 Tristan Lang 8th 00:14:20.29 Deer Creek Middle School

60 43 1872 Andy Gallegos 8th 00:14:21.98 Western Heights Middle School

61 0 1217 Teddy Vollbrecht 8th 00:14:22.95 Celtic Catholic Youth Organization (CCYO)

62 0 1373 Dristan Holland 8th 00:14:23.73 Deer Creek Middle School

63 (44) 1762 Lorenzo Vieta 8th 00:14:26.23 Southmoore Junior High

64 0 1699 Yandel Martinez 7th 00:14:30.21 Southeast MS (OKC)

65 0 1694 Roberto Guerrero 8th 00:14:42.34 Southeast MS (OKC)

66 0 1707 Roony Salas Flores 8th 00:14:43.67 Southeast MS (OKC)

67 0 1386 Owen Moore 8th 00:14:49.24 Deer Creek Middle School

68 0 1029 Kolton Peters 8th 00:14:52.05 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

69 0 1755 Jett Gomez 8th 00:14:59.77 Southmoore Junior High

70 0 1400 Matthew Vaughn 8th 00:15:01.64 Deer Creek Middle School

71 0 1698 Isaiah Martinez 8th 00:15:04.41 Southeast MS (OKC)

72 (45) 1309 Caleb Goines 8th 00:15:30.49 Curtis Inge Middle School

73 0 1212 Garrett Lewis 8th 00:15:36.64 Celtic Catholic Youth Organization (CCYO)

74 0 1381 Maccauley Lepley 8th 00:15:38.08 Deer Creek Middle School

75 (46) 1282 Paul Kirkpatrick 8th 00:15:39.60 Classen SAS Middle School

76 0 1280 Larson Fisher 8th 00:15:39.74 Classen SAS Middle School

77 0 1391 Hunter Poyner 8th 00:15:42.46 Deer Creek Middle School

78 0 1401 Marco Vega 8th 00:15:44.13 Deer Creek Middle School

79 0 1472 Camilo Vargas 8th 00:15:48.78 Le Monde Int'l MS

80 0 1290 Issac Schoonover 8th 00:16:09.12 Classen SAS Middle School

81 0 1593 Jack Laib 8th 00:16:51.01 Moore Junior High

82 0 1319 Tyler Webster 8th 00:17:03.01 Curtis Inge Middle School

83 47 1864 Arturo Fernandez Fraire 8th 00:17:22.49 Western Heights Middle School

84 (48) 1873 Gabriel Herrod 8th 00:17:26.70 Western Heights Middle School

85 (49) 1865 Pablo Jaramillo 8th 00:17:45.13 Western Heights Middle School

86 0 1369 Eduardo Garcia 8th 00:17:49.04 Deer Creek Middle School

87 0 1868 Jorge Mendoza 8th 00:18:40.50 Western Heights Middle School

88 0 1866 Alexander Magueyal 8th 00:18:42.58 Western Heights Middle School

89 0 1466 Alexander Gomez 8th 00:19:20.31 Le Monde Int'l MS

90 0 1465 Zachery Bullcoming 8th 00:19:50.10 Le Monde Int'l MS

Moore 7th Grade Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Southmoore Junior High 00:17:14.38 4

1 Moore Junior High 00:14:02.11 29 Southeast MS (OKC) 00:17:22.86 4

2 Deer Creek Middle School 00:14:22.04 42 Western Heights Middle School00:19:35.66 3

3 Curtis Inge Middle School 00:14:42.49 53 Middleberg - ORES (2) 00:21:30.53 2

4 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School 00:16:13.21 106 Celtic Catholic Youth Organization 00:20:49.85 2

(CCYO)

5 Classen SAS Middle School 00:18:31.27 147 Terra Verde Discovery (Middle) 00:13:56.90 1

School

Calumet Middle School 00:14:52.68 1

John Marshall Enterprise Middle 00:18:50.58 1

School

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score
1 Moore Junior High 00:14:02.11 9 29

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 1580 Lauren Straughn 00:13:24.92 2

 2 3 1567 Nola Frazier 00:13:31.88 3

 3 4 1558 Isabella Alvardo 00:13:47.01 4



 4 10 1570 Hadley Jennings 00:14:28.08 9

 5 14 1563 Harper Edwards 00:14:58.66 11

 6 24 1565 Ainsley Fleming 00:15:43.68 (20)

 7 27 1560 Olivia Daniel 00:16:02.13 (22)

2 Deer Creek Middle School 00:14:22.04 15 42

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 1337 Sara Hopkins 00:13:53.18 5

 2 7 1354 Alexandra Womack 00:14:07.01 6

 3 8 1334 Blair Goodger 00:14:14.24 7

 4 11 1333 Blythe Goodger 00:14:30.33 10

 5 17 1324 Merrin Carpenter 00:15:05.45 14

 6 18 1340 Aubrey Mcfadden 00:15:06.36 (15)

 7 21 1342 Hadley Otis 00:15:12.28 (17)

3 Curtis Inge Middle School 00:14:42.49 8 53

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 1303 Ava Tracy 00:13:20.77 1

 2 9 1300 Reagan Nabors 00:14:23.34 8

 3 15 1299 Reese Nabors 00:15:03.48 12

 4 16 1293 Ella Anglin 00:15:04.02 13

 5 23 1295 Briar Daniel 00:15:40.82 19

 6 36 1305 Aubrey Zorn 00:16:59.89 (25)

 7 38 1302 Ayanna Ozuna 00:17:16.89 (26)

4 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School 00:16:13.21 7 106

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 20 3304 Ainsley Clark 00:15:09.52 16

 2 22 1009 Lorelei Heim 00:15:27.26 18

 3 26 1007 Sara Featherstone 00:15:52.92 21

 4 34 1004 Dulce Cifuentes 00:16:46.42 24

 5 42 1013 Lily Rubio 00:17:49.94 27

 6 43 1008 Katherine Ford 00:17:50.56 (28)

 7 51 1006 Abigail Espinosa lopez 00:18:13.53 (31)

5 Classen SAS Middle School 00:18:31.27 5 147

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 29 1269 Annabelle Roberts 00:16:12.93 23

 2 45 1265 Austen Nations 00:17:53.97 29

 3 50 1262 Eleanor Friddle 00:18:10.96 30

 4 52 1257 Catia Arnold 00:18:15.86 32

 5 60 1258 Nora Bowman 00:22:02.65 33

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 1303 Ava Tracy 7th 00:13:20.77 Curtis Inge Middle School

2 2 1580 Lauren Straughn 7th 00:13:24.92 Moore Junior High

3 3 1567 Nola Frazier 7th 00:13:31.88 Moore Junior High

4 4 1558 Isabella Alvardo 7th 00:13:47.01 Moore Junior High

5 5 1337 Sara Hopkins 7th 00:13:53.18 Deer Creek Middle School

6 0 1812 Sophie Leary 6th 00:13:56.90 Terra Verde Discovery (Middle) School

7 6 1354 Alexandra Womack 7th 00:14:07.01 Deer Creek Middle School

8 7 1334 Blair Goodger 7th 00:14:14.24 Deer Creek Middle School

9 8 1300 Reagan Nabors 7th 00:14:23.34 Curtis Inge Middle School

10 9 1570 Hadley Jennings 7th 00:14:28.08 Moore Junior High

11 10 1333 Blythe Goodger 7th 00:14:30.33 Deer Creek Middle School

12 0 1150 Makya Muskett 7th 00:14:52.68 Calumet Middle School

13 0 1745 Elliana Mobly 7th 00:14:55.30 Southmoore Junior High

14 11 1563 Harper Edwards 7th 00:14:58.66 Moore Junior High

15 12 1299 Reese Nabors 7th 00:15:03.48 Curtis Inge Middle School

16 13 1293 Ella Anglin 7th 00:15:04.02 Curtis Inge Middle School

17 14 1324 Merrin Carpenter 7th 00:15:05.45 Deer Creek Middle School

18 (15) 1340 Aubrey Mcfadden 7th 00:15:06.36 Deer Creek Middle School

19 0 1746 Jaimeson Otto 7th 00:15:06.79 Southmoore Junior High

20 16 3304 Ainsley Clark 7th 00:15:09.52 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

21 (17) 1342 Hadley Otis 7th 00:15:12.28 Deer Creek Middle School



22 18 1009 Lorelei Heim 7th 00:15:27.26 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

23 19 1295 Briar Daniel 7th 00:15:40.82 Curtis Inge Middle School

24 (20) 1565 Ainsley Fleming 7th 00:15:43.68 Moore Junior High

25 0 1351 Siya Thomas 7th 00:15:50.13 Deer Creek Middle School

26 21 1007 Sara Featherstone 7th 00:15:52.92 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

27 (22) 1560 Olivia Daniel 7th 00:16:02.13 Moore Junior High

28 0 1321 Elie Behrens 7th 00:16:08.57 Deer Creek Middle School

29 23 1269 Annabelle Roberts 7th 00:16:12.93 Classen SAS Middle School

30 0 1345 Lara Radinovic 7th 00:16:16.35 Deer Creek Middle School

31 0 1687 Kylie Tucker 6th 00:16:21.86 Southeast MS (OKC)

32 0 1343 Chenicke Pagotto 7th 00:16:34.48 Deer Creek Middle School

33 0 1331 Stevi Franklin 7th 00:16:39.35 Deer Creek Middle School

34 24 1004 Dulce Cifuentes 7th 00:16:46.42 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

35 0 1492 Lilly Potts 7th 00:16:50.81 Middleberg - ORES (2)

36 (25) 1305 Aubrey Zorn 7th 00:16:59.89 Curtis Inge Middle School

37 0 1683 Catherine Morales 7th 00:17:15.47 Southeast MS (OKC)

38 (26) 1302 Ayanna Ozuna 7th 00:17:16.89 Curtis Inge Middle School

39 0 1298 Ava Montgomery 7th 00:17:19.42 Curtis Inge Middle School

40 0 1740 Katelyn Cox 7th 00:17:32.37 Southmoore Junior High

41 0 1684 Liliana Oropeza 7th 00:17:48.51 Southeast MS (OKC)

42 27 1013 Lily Rubio 7th 00:17:49.94 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

43 (28) 1008 Katherine Ford 7th 00:17:50.56 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

44 0 1569 Kaida Hunter 7th 00:17:53.59 Moore Junior High

45 29 1265 Austen Nations 7th 00:17:53.97 Classen SAS Middle School

46 0 1329 Kimber Dodson 7th 00:17:55.63 Deer Creek Middle School

47 0 1862 Yanelyn Steward 7th 00:18:00.10 Western Heights Middle School

48 0 1688 Clarissa Villegas 7th 00:18:05.60 Southeast MS (OKC)

49 0 1325 Jade Cauthen 7th 00:18:08.69 Deer Creek Middle School

50 30 1262 Eleanor Friddle 7th 00:18:10.96 Classen SAS Middle School

51 (31) 1006 Abigail Espinosa lopez 7th 00:18:13.53 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

52 32 1257 Catia Arnold 7th 00:18:15.86 Classen SAS Middle School

53 0 1323 Presley Caldwell 7th 00:18:17.52 Deer Creek Middle School

54 0 1559 Lilly Bradshaw 7th 00:18:29.51 Moore Junior High

55 0 1453 Delaeden Sanders 6th 00:18:50.58 John Marshall Enterprise Middle School

56 0 3409 Alexandra Calles Mejia 7th 00:19:25.06 Western Heights Middle School

57 0 1193 Abigail Champion 7th 00:19:25.85 Celtic Catholic Youth Organization (CCYO)

58 0 1861 Alani Mosley 7th 00:21:21.83 Western Heights Middle School

59 0 1744 Lydia Mewhorter 7th 00:21:23.08 Southmoore Junior High

60 33 1258 Nora Bowman 7th 00:22:02.65 Classen SAS Middle School

61 0 1198 Arianna Lopez 7th 00:22:13.85 Celtic Catholic Youth Organization (CCYO)

62 0 1488 Burgandi Pellerin 6th 00:26:10.25 Middleberg - ORES (2)

7th Grade Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Celtic Catholic Youth Organization 00:14:20.08 4

1 Moore Junior High 00:12:46.23 31 (CCYO)

2 Deer Creek Middle School 00:12:58.02 41 Curtis Inge Middle School 00:15:02.57 4

Classen SAS Middle School 00:18:37.04 4

3 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School 00:14:41.15 92 John Marshall Enterprise Middle 00:15:20.64 3

4 Southeast MS (OKC) 00:14:47.75 95 School

5 Middleberg - ORES (2) 00:15:50.59 114 Del City Middle School 00:14:08.00 1

6 Le Monde Int'l MS 00:17:46.45 148 Southmoore Junior High 00:15:29.65 1

Western Heights Middle School00:17:14.32 1

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score
1 Moore Junior High 00:12:46.23 7 31

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 1592 Brady Jacks 00:11:29.48 1

 2 5 1586 Sawyer Edwards 00:12:39.93 4



 3 8 1583 Tate Butler 00:12:57.94 7

 4 9 1596 Erbin Vargas 00:13:06.26 8

 5 15 1589 Steele Frymire 00:13:37.55 11

 6 42 1585 Jordan Earley 00:16:05.42 (27)

 7 44 1588 Lukas Freeman 00:16:21.68 (29)

2 Deer Creek Middle School 00:12:58.02 11 41

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 1375 Jaxon Jones 00:11:32.15 2

 2 3 1363 Lucas Buxton 00:11:49.06 3

 3 13 1364 Owen Carlson 00:13:34.61 10

 4 16 1382 Gavyn Lloyd 00:13:51.30 12

 5 19 1392 Tal Reininger 00:14:03.00 14

 6 23 1365 Pierce Carr 00:14:18.03 (17)

 7 26 1372 Brandon Gregory 00:14:33.18 (20)

3 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School 00:14:41.15 11 92

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 1021 Milo Hill 00:12:40.24 5

 2 22 3361 Grayson Davis 00:14:15.54 16

 3 31 1020 Carter Heuer 00:14:49.89 22

 4 38 1023 Coy Maxwell Hudson 00:15:46.14 24

 5 40 1014 Michael Araiza 00:15:53.92 25

 6 53 1022 Max Archer Martin 00:17:50.09 (32)

 7 57 1019 David J Helm 00:18:31.03 (36)

4 Southeast MS (OKC) 00:14:47.75 9 95

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 18 1708 Esai Silva 00:14:01.69 13

 2 21 1693 Jose Juan Gonzalez 00:14:10.19 15

 3 24 1689 Angel Alvarez 00:14:24.97 18

 4 33 1709 Ethan Soria 00:15:18.93 23

 5 41 1696 Ramon Herrera 00:16:02.95 26

 6 43 1691 Alex Espinoza 00:16:15.30 (28)

 7 46 1703 Rene Nieto 00:16:39.06 (31)

5 Middleberg - ORES (2) 00:15:50.59 5 114

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 7 3370 Quint Murray 00:12:43.97 6

 2 10 3383 Chris King 00:13:23.44 9

 3 45 3376 Kyran Mckeown 00:16:28.94 30

 4 55 3369 James Henrey 00:18:14.51 34

 5 56 3377 Coit Raper 00:18:22.11 35

6 Le Monde Int'l MS 00:17:46.45 6 148

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 25 1470 Tinley Salmond 00:14:25.69 19

 2 29 1468 Henry Price 00:14:37.70 21

 3 54 1471 Thomas Frielink 00:18:01.43 33

 4 62 1464 Daniel Bolick 00:20:36.79 37

 5 64 1469 Oliver Price 00:21:10.66 38

 6 67 1467 Ian Mallory 00:23:09.71 (39)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 1592 Brady Jacks 7th 00:11:29.48 Moore Junior High

2 2 1375 Jaxon Jones 7th 00:11:32.15 Deer Creek Middle School

3 3 1363 Lucas Buxton 7th 00:11:49.06 Deer Creek Middle School

4 0 1216 Aiden Smith 7th 00:12:35.13 Celtic Catholic Youth Organization (CCYO)

5 4 1586 Sawyer Edwards 7th 00:12:39.93 Moore Junior High

6 5 1021 Milo Hill 6th 00:12:40.24 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

7 6 3370 Quint Murray 7th 00:12:43.97 Middleberg - ORES (2)

8 7 1583 Tate Butler 7th 00:12:57.94 Moore Junior High

9 8 1596 Erbin Vargas 7th 00:13:06.26 Moore Junior High

10 9 3383 Chris King 7th 00:13:23.44 Middleberg - ORES (2)

11 0 1313 Aidan Nance 7th 00:13:27.37 Curtis Inge Middle School

12 0 1210 Theo Higson 7th 00:13:33.09 Celtic Catholic Youth Organization (CCYO)



13 10 1364 Owen Carlson 7th 00:13:34.61 Deer Creek Middle School

14 0 1455 Jaxon Henry 6th 00:13:36.38 John Marshall Enterprise Middle School

15 11 1589 Steele Frymire 7th 00:13:37.55 Moore Junior High

16 12 1382 Gavyn Lloyd 7th 00:13:51.30 Deer Creek Middle School

17 0 1215 Zach Schutt 7th 00:14:00.42 Celtic Catholic Youth Organization (CCYO)

18 13 1708 Esai Silva 7th 00:14:01.69 Southeast MS (OKC)

19 14 1392 Tal Reininger 7th 00:14:03.00 Deer Creek Middle School

20 0 1406 Trevon Davis 7th 00:14:08.01 Del City Middle School

21 15 1693 Jose Juan Gonzalez 7th 00:14:10.19 Southeast MS (OKC)

22 16 3361 Grayson Davis 7th 00:14:15.54 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

23 (17) 1365 Pierce Carr 7th 00:14:18.03 Deer Creek Middle School

24 18 1689 Angel Alvarez 7th 00:14:24.97 Southeast MS (OKC)

25 19 1470 Tinley Salmond 7th 00:14:25.69 Le Monde Int'l MS

26 (20) 1372 Brandon Gregory 7th 00:14:33.18 Deer Creek Middle School

27 0 1361 Garrett Brown 7th 00:14:34.44 Deer Creek Middle School

28 0 1310 Caden Holman 7th 00:14:36.68 Curtis Inge Middle School

29 21 1468 Henry Price 6th 00:14:37.70 Le Monde Int'l MS

30 0 1317 Tucker Renick 7th 00:14:38.03 Curtis Inge Middle School

31 22 1020 Carter Heuer 7th 00:14:49.89 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

32 0 4645 Decorrian Martin 7th 00:15:18.21 John Marshall Enterprise Middle School

33 23 1709 Ethan Soria 7th 00:15:18.93 Southeast MS (OKC)

34 0 1370 Arlo Garrett 7th 00:15:20.39 Deer Creek Middle School

35 0 1285 Orson Luck 7th 00:15:21.36 Classen SAS Middle School

36 0 1277 Iain Caplinger 7th 00:15:28.35 Classen SAS Middle School

37 0 1758 Julian Reed 7th 00:15:29.65 Southmoore Junior High

38 24 1023 Coy Maxwell Hudson 7th 00:15:46.14 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

39 0 1402 Parker Vela 7th 00:15:47.15 Deer Creek Middle School

40 25 1014 Michael Araiza 7th 00:15:53.92 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

41 26 1696 Ramon Herrera 7th 00:16:02.95 Southeast MS (OKC)

42 (27) 1585 Jordan Earley 7th 00:16:05.42 Moore Junior High

43 (28) 1691 Alex Espinoza 7th 00:16:15.30 Southeast MS (OKC)

44 (29) 1588 Lukas Freeman 7th 00:16:21.68 Moore Junior High

45 30 3376 Kyran Mckeown 7th 00:16:28.94 Middleberg - ORES (2)

46 (31) 1703 Rene Nieto 7th 00:16:39.06 Southeast MS (OKC)

47 0 3236 Messiah Mcclendon 7th 00:17:07.33 John Marshall Enterprise Middle School

48 0 1211 Garrett Lang 7th 00:17:11.66 Celtic Catholic Youth Organization (CCYO)

49 0 1701 Ronaldo Mata 6th 00:17:12.36 Southeast MS (OKC)

50 0 1871 Bradley Brown 7th 00:17:14.32 Western Heights Middle School

51 0 1690 Jamie Cogan 7th 00:17:25.64 Southeast MS (OKC)

52 0 1311 Ryan Holman 7th 00:17:28.19 Curtis Inge Middle School

53 (32) 1022 Max Archer Martin 7th 00:17:50.09 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

54 33 1471 Thomas Frielink 7th 00:18:01.43 Le Monde Int'l MS

55 34 3369 James Henrey 7th 00:18:14.51 Middleberg - ORES (2)

56 35 3377 Coit Raper 7th 00:18:22.11 Middleberg - ORES (2)

57 (36) 1019 David J Helm 7th 00:18:31.03 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

58 0 1030 Jackson Sweeney 6th 00:18:32.53 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

59 0 1018 Barrett D Hall 7th 00:18:33.56 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

60 0 1387 Ryker Nave 7th 00:19:15.44 Deer Creek Middle School

61 0 1017 Henry Godinez 6th 00:19:48.87 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

62 37 1464 Daniel Bolick 6th 00:20:36.79 Le Monde Int'l MS

63 0 1275 Hendrix Aldava 7th 00:20:53.23 Classen SAS Middle School

64 38 1469 Oliver Price 7th 00:21:10.66 Le Monde Int'l MS

65 0 1283 Caiden Kyle 6th 00:22:45.21 Classen SAS Middle School

66 0 1028 Josue Peruch 6th 00:23:03.81 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

67 (39) 1467 Ian Mallory 6th 00:23:09.71 Le Monde Int'l MS

Moore Elementary
Place Name  (Team)HometownGenderClass Bib # Time

1 PAXTON CHASTAINELEMENTARY, AR: 1 K 1204 00:06:08.98

2 NOAH COBERLYELEMENTARY, AR: 2 K 1816 00:06:36.07

3 RYDER GARRETTELEMENTARY, AR: 3 K 1141 00:06:58.02

4 LANDON MORRISELEMENTARY, AR: 4 K 1822 00:07:30.76



5 OLIVER BECK (A) M: 1 4th 3384 00:07:35.42

6 JACOB HENNESSEYELEMENTARY, AR: 5 K 1209 00:07:38.78

7 PAXTON BOGLEELEMENTARY, AR: 6 K 1476 00:07:39.01

8 WILL COOPERELEMENTARY, AR: 7 K 1205 00:07:47.31

9 LUCY CAGIGALELEMENTARY, AR: 8 K 1192 00:07:47.56

10 MATTHEW GAVINELEMENTARY, AR: 9 K 1208 00:07:52.18

11 JAYDEN YAPIELEMENTARY, AR: 10 K 1218 00:07:52.92

12 ELLIS STEWARTELEMENTARY, AR: 11 K 1148 00:07:55.00

13 KROSS STILLEYELEMENTARY, AR: 12 K 1149 00:07:58.26

14 BELLA HEMBREEELEMENTARY, AR: 13 K 1484 00:08:00.56

15 ADRIANNA PESANTESELEMENTARY, AR: 14 K 1491 00:08:04.06

16 AIDEN SCHMIDTELEMENTARY, AR: 15 K 1502 00:08:05.93

17 SKYE PHILLIPSELEMENTARY, AR: 16 K 1815 00:08:08.04

18 OLIVIA GARRETTELEMENTARY, AR: 17 K 1128 00:08:15.17

19 ARRELYN MUSKETTELEMENTARY, AR: 18 K 1130 00:08:20.59

20 JOEL WALLSELEMENTARY, AR: 19 K 1503 00:08:23.77

21 WILLIAM RHYNEELEMENTARY, AR: 20 K 1823 00:08:26.14

22 LYNDSIE GONZALEZELEMENTARY, AR: 21 K 1482 00:08:27.12

23 DALEYZA CAMACHOELEMENTARY, AR: 22 K 1123 00:08:27.72

24 LIZZY WELLSELEMENTARY, AR: 23 K 1135 00:08:28.93

25 MAX PHUELEMENTARY, AR: 24 K 1214 00:08:30.63

26 KANDELYN JOHNSONELEMENTARY, AR: 25 K 1485 00:08:42.45

27 ISABELLA PETERSELEMENTARY, AR: 26 K 1131 00:08:52.29

28 LINNIE RADTKEELEMENTARY, AR: 27 K 1201 00:08:55.96

29 LEVI FAIRCHILDELEMENTARY, AR: 28 K 1207 00:08:59.24

30 JUDD EAVESELEMENTARY, AR: 29 K 1817 00:08:59.24

31 LUCY HIGSONELEMENTARY, AR: 30 K 1197 00:09:01.60

32 EMI WELLSELEMENTARY, AR: 31 K 1134 00:09:05.13

33 ETHAN BRISENOELEMENTARY, AR: 32 K 1137 00:09:09.06

34 MATTIE GIBSONELEMENTARY, AR: 33 K 1813 00:09:09.93

35 DAVIS JONESELEMENTARY, AR: 34 K 1495 00:09:26.16

36 GRACELEE CURTISELEMENTARY, AR: 35 K 1126 00:09:31.15

37 ASHER CURTISELEMENTARY, AR: 36 K 1139 00:09:40.92

38 KLARA ALIGELEMENTARY, AR: 37 K 1122 00:09:42.61

39 KODI FRANKLINELEMENTARY, AR: 38 K 1481 00:09:55.69

40 SHELBY MYERSELEMENTARY, AR: 39 K 1814 00:09:56.37

41 PORTER NIXELEMENTARY, AR: 40 K 1145 00:09:56.99

42 MARLEY JONESELEMENTARY, AR: 41 K 1129 00:10:00.25

43 SULLIVAN KINGELEMENTARY, AR: 42 K 1821 00:10:01.95

44 NOAH FLORAELEMENTARY, AR: 43 K 1818 00:10:02.98

45 HENRY RICHERTELEMENTARY, AR: 44 K 1500 00:10:21.29

46 JUDD NIXELEMENTARY, AR: 45 K 1144 00:10:34.11

47 GREYSON RESERELEMENTARY, AR: 46 K 1499 00:10:35.18

48 KREED WILLIAMSELEMENTARY, AR: 47 K 1504 00:10:41.23

49 FINLEY CHAMBLESSELEMENTARY, AR: 48 K 1124 00:10:55.59

50 FLETCHER ELLISELEMENTARY, AR: 49 K 1206 00:10:58.88

51 WYATT ELLISONELEMENTARY, AR: 50 K 1140 00:11:00.71

52 HUXLEY ELLISONELEMENTARY, AR: 51 K 1127 00:11:10.46

53 ANASTASIA SEELEYELEMENTARY, AR: 52 K 1132 00:11:18.71

54 ETTA TOWELLELEMENTARY, AR: 53 K 1133 00:11:22.90

55 JONAS SEELEYELEMENTARY, AR: 54 K 1147 00:11:26.88

56 LOLA COXELEMENTARY, AR: 55 K 1125 00:11:44.34

57 DEACON MAJORELEMENTARY, AR: 56 K 1143 00:12:05.10


